FEE FOR MBBS INDIAN RESIDENT STUDENTS

(For the Students admitted in Academic Year 2025-26)

Particulars	1 st Year 2025-26	2 nd Year 2026-27	3 rd Year 2027-28	4 th Year 2028-29	5 th Year 2029-30
Tuition Fee	16,37,500/-	16,37,500/-	16,37,500/-	16,37,500/-	9,00,000/-
	Payable at the time of admission	Payable on or before 15.05.2026	Payable on or before 15.05.2027	Payable on or before 15.05.2028	Payable on or before 15.05.2029

Hostel Charges (Fooding & Lodging) For 2025-26			
For 02 Beds Occupancy Room (attached toilet-bathroom)	3,10,000/-		

- Rupees One Lac towards College Security shall be deposited at the time of admission.
- ➤ Hostel Fee will be increased 6% per annum basis every year.
- ➤ Hostel Charges excludes Electricity Bill & Laundry Charges which will be paid separately on actual basis.
- > Fee for applying on the Portal of State Admission Agency will be paid by the Candidate separately as per rule.
- Exam fee for the students admitted in session 2025-26 will be Rs.35000/- per exam and will be payable as when called for by the University.

FEE FOR MBBS NON- RESIDENT INDIAN STUDENTS

(For the Students admitted in Academic Year 2025-26)

Particulars	1st Year	2 nd Year	3 rd Year	4 th Year	5 th Year
	2025-26	2026-27	2027-28	2028-29	2029-30
Tuition Fee	32900/-	32900/-	32900/-	32900/-	19800/-
	USD	USD	USD	USD	USD
	Payable at the time of admission	Payable on or before	Payable on or before 15.05.2027	Payable on or before 15.05.2028	Payable on or before 15.05.2029
	1	15.05.2026	13.03.2027	15.05.2020	15.05.2025

Hostel charges (Fooding & Lodging) For 2025-26 (in US Dollars)			
For 02 Beds Occupancy Room (attached toilet-bathroom) USD3906			

- ➤ USD 3000/- towards College Security shall be deposited at the time of admission.
- ➤ Hostel Fee will be increased 6% per annum basis every year.
- ➤ Hostel Charges excludes Electricity Bill & Laundry Charges which will be paid separately on actual basis.
- ➤ Fee for applying on the Portal of State Admission Agency will be paid by the Candidate separately as per rule.
- Exam fee for the students admitted in session 2025-26 will be Rs.35000/- per exam and will be payable as when called for by the University.